
Yonex Cup U9-U11-U13 i Bindslev

Bindslev -Tversted I.F., Badmintonafd.

Program

YONEX CUP 2013
Åbent U9, U11 ABCD & U13 MABCD stævne 

23. & 24 november 2013

TANNISBUGTHALLEN
Stadion Allé 7, 9881 Bindslev



Yonex Cup U9-U11-U13 i Bindslev

Bindslev -Tversted I.F., Badmintonafd.



Yonex Cup U9-U11-U13 i Bindslev

Bindslev -Tversted I.F., Badmintonafd.

TIDSPLAN

Lørdag - Tannisbugthallen
1-15 09:00

16-27 10:00

28-39 11:00
40-51 12:00

52-63 13:00

64-75 14:00
76-87 15:00

88-96 16:00

Søndag - Tannisbugthallen
100-114 10:00

115-126 11:00

127-138 12:00
139-150 13:00

151-162 14:00

163-174 15:00
175-176 16:00

PROGRAM

Damesingle U11 C Pulje 1

1 Caroline Sørensen Skagen 

2 Sofie Thomsen Skagen 

3 Christine Larsen Brønderslev 

4 Kajsa Van Dalm Brønderslev 

1-2  33
3-4  34
1-3  47
2-4  48
1-4  61
2-3  62

Damedouble U11 C

1 Kajsa Van Dalm
Brønderslev 

Christine Larsen

2 Caroline Sørensen
Skagen 

Sofie Thomsen

19

Herresingle U09 B Pulje 1

1 Aksel Albeck Gadegaard Aalborg Triton 

2 Oskar Bønnelykke Brønderslev 

3 Mads Havgaard Aalborg Triton 

4 Sebastian Spanner Madsen Strandby/Elling 

1-2  109
3-4  110
1-3  127
2-4  128
1-4  161
2-3  162



Yonex Cup U9-U11-U13 i Bindslev

Bindslev -Tversted I.F., Badmintonafd.

Damesingle U09 B Pulje 1

1 Line Mumgård Andersen Støvring 

2 Freya Schmidt Frederikshavn 

3 Martine Kajgaard Andersen Strandby/Elling 

4 Nicoline Pedersen Bindslev-Tversted 

1-2  111
3-4  112
1-3  129
2-4  130
1-4  165
2-3  166

Herresingle U11 A Pulje 1

1 Cornelius Holst Christensen Støvring 

2 Nicklas Lennø Weesgaard St. Restrup 

3 Christian Rohde Jørgensen Viby J. 

* 4 Kasper Røjkjær Kjøbsted Brønderslev 

1- 2  8
3- 4  9
1- 3  53
2- 4  54
1- 4  83
2- 3  84

Herresingle U11 A Pulje 2

5 Magnus Horskjær St. Restrup 

6 William Møller Bjergby-Mygdal 

7 Lasse Mumgård Andersen Støvring 

5- 6  10
5- 7  55
6- 7  85

Herresingle U11 A Pulje 3

8 Daniel Stevnhoved Sejlflod 

9 Kristian Kollerup Andersen Brønderslev 

* 10 Mathias Foldager Andersen Støvring 

8- 9  11
8-10  56
9-10  86

Herresingle U11 A Puljevinder Finale

Vinder af Pulje 1  

Vinder af Pulje 2  

Vinder af Pulje 3  91

95

Herredouble U11 A

* 1 Kristian Kollerup Andersen
Brønderslev 

Kasper Røjkjær Kjøbsted

2 Nicklas Lennø Weesgaard
St. Restrup 

Magnus Horskjær

20

3 Daniel Stevnhoved Sejlflod 

Viby J. Christian Rohde Jørgensen

* 4 Mathias Foldager Andersen
Støvring 

Lasse Mumgård Andersen

21

72



Yonex Cup U9-U11-U13 i Bindslev

Bindslev -Tversted I.F., Badmintonafd.

Damesingle U11 A Pulje 1

1 Maja Vad Madsen Brønderslev 

2 Julie R. Jensen Frederikshavn 

* 3 Ida Janum Riis Støvring 

1-2  22
1-3  57
2-3  73

Damesingle U11 A Pulje 2

4 Camilla Quist Slott Vrå 

5 Clara Løber abc Aalborg 

6 Nicoline Mølgaard Brønderslev 

* 7 Line Falk Andreasen Skagen 

4-5  23
6-7  24
4-6  58
5-7  59
4-7  74
5-6  75

Damesingle U11 A Puljevinder Finale

Vinder af Pulje 1  

Vinder af Pulje 2  

87

Damedouble U11 A Pulje 1

1 Julie R. Jensen Frederikshavn 
Skagen Line Falk Andreasen

2 Nicoline Mølgaard
Brønderslev 

Maja Vad Madsen

3 Clara Løber abc Aalborg 

Støvring Ida Janum Riis

1-2  12
1-3  82
2-3  93

Mixed double U11 A

* 1 Kasper Røjkjær Kjøbsted Brønderslev 

Støvring Ida Janum Riis

2 Christian Rohde Jørgensen Viby J. 
Vrå Camilla Quist Slott

1

3 Julie R. Jensen Frederikshavn 

Støvring Cornelius Holst Christensen

* 4 Line Falk Andreasen Skagen 

St. Restrup Nicklas Lennø Weesgaard

2

38



Yonex Cup U9-U11-U13 i Bindslev

Bindslev -Tversted I.F., Badmintonafd.

Herresingle U11 B Pulje 1

1 Nicolaj Carstensen Jetsmark 

2 Andreas Kajgaard Andersen Strandby/Elling 

3 Mathias Fjølner Strandby/Elling 

4 Lasse Stengaard Sørensen Sejlflod 

5 Lucas Andersen Støvring 

1-2  4
3-4  5
1-3  25
2-5  26
1-5  39
2-4  40
1-4  63
3-5  64
2-3  77
4-5  78

Damesingle U11 B Pulje 1

1 Lærke Thomsen Skagen 

2 Mathilde Larsen Strandby/Elling 

* 3 Sofie Røjkjær Kjøbsted Brønderslev 

1-2  51
1-3  70
2-3  89

Damesingle U11 B Pulje 2

4 Emma Irring Braüner Højbjerg 

5 Julie Hjermitslev Skagen 

* 6 Amalie Skov Ellegaard Brønderslev 

4-5  52
4-6  71
5-6  90

Damesingle U11 B Puljevinder Finale

Vinder af Pulje 1  

Vinder af Pulje 2  

96

Damedouble U11 B Pulje 1

1 Lærke Thomsen
Skagen 

Julie Hjermitslev

2 Sofie Røjkjær Kjøbsted
Brønderslev 

Amalie Skov Ellegaard

1-2  37

Herresingle U11 C Pulje 1

1 Sebastian Bech Grøn Bindslev-Tversted 

2 Magnus Koldkjær Larsen Brønderslev 

3 Christian Lindegaard Nielsen Bindslev-Tversted 

4 Valdemar M. Christensen Brønderslev 

5 Marcus Wehrhan Engen Bindslev-Tversted 

1-2  6
3-4  7
1-3  27
2-5  28
1-5  41
2-4  42
1-4  65
3-5  66
2-3  79
4-5  80



Yonex Cup U9-U11-U13 i Bindslev

Bindslev -Tversted I.F., Badmintonafd.

Herredouble U11 C

1 Valdemar M. Christensen
Brønderslev 

Magnus Koldkjær Larsen

2 Marcus Wehrhan Engen
Bindslev-Tversted 

Sebastian Bech Grøn

92

Mixed double U11 C

1 Magnus Koldkjær Larsen
Brønderslev 

Kajsa Van Dalm

2 Valdemar M. Christensen
Brønderslev 

Christine Larsen

3

Herresingle U11 D Pulje 1

1 Marco Sørensen Bjergby-Mygdal 

2 Otto Eg Olsen Bindslev-Tversted 

3 Anthon Moldberg Kjeldsen Bagterp 

* 4 Kristian Riisgaard Brønderslev 

1-2  13
3-4  14
1-3  29
2-4  30
1-4  43
2-3  44

Herresingle U11 D Pulje 2

5 Emil Kajgaard Strandby/Elling 

6 Frederik Gjedsig Yder Bjergby-Mygdal 

7 Malthe Stoklund Hosbond Bagterp 

* 8 Louis Valther Borch Bindslev-Tversted 

5-6  15
7-8  16
5-7  31
6-8  32
5-8  45
6-7  46

Herresingle U11 D Puljevinder Finale

Vinder af Pulje 1  

Vinder af Pulje 2  

81

Herredouble U11 D

* 1 Kristian Riisgaard Brønderslev 

Strandby/Elling Emil Kajgaard

2 Malthe Stoklund Hosbond
Bagterp 

Anthon Moldberg Kjeldsen

68

3 Marco Sørensen
Bjergby-Mygdal 

Frederik Gjedsig Yder

* 4 Louis Valther Borch
Bindslev-Tversted 

Otto Eg Olsen

69

88



Yonex Cup U9-U11-U13 i Bindslev

Bindslev -Tversted I.F., Badmintonafd.

Damesingle U11 D Pulje 1

1 Nynne Hviid Pilgaard Brønderslev 

2 Laura Eilers Bjergby-Mygdal 

* 3 Julie Bang Nielsen Bagterp 

1-2  17
1-3  35
2-3  49

Damesingle U11 D Pulje 2

4 Nicoline Huse Christensen Brønderslev 

5 Nanna Skovsgaard Brønderslev 

* 6 Astrid Bak Bagterp 

4-5  18
4-6  36
5-6  50

Damesingle U11 D Puljevinder Finale

Vinder af Pulje 1  

Vinder af Pulje 2  

60

Damedouble U11 D Pulje 1

1 Julie Bang Nielsen
Bagterp 

Astrid Bak

2 Laura Eilers Bjergby-Mygdal 

Brønderslev Nanna Skovsgaard

3 Nynne Hviid Pilgaard
Brønderslev 

Nicoline Huse Christensen

1-2  67
1-3  76
2-3  94

Herresingle U13 A Pulje 1

1 Peter Riisgaard Brønderslev 

2 Patrick Weesgaard St. Restrup 

3 Mikkel Stengaard Sørensen Sejlflod 

* 4 Mike Skovbo Frydkjær Frederikshavn 

1-2  115
3-4  116
1-3  131
2-4  132
1-4  145
2-3  146

Herresingle U13 A Pulje 2

5 Emil Bak Hjørring 

6 Mads Pedersen Sejlflod 

7 Nicolai Aaen St. Restrup 

* 8 Emil Vad Madsen Brønderslev 

5-6  117
7-8  118
5-7  133
6-8  134
5-8  147
6-7  148



Yonex Cup U9-U11-U13 i Bindslev

Bindslev -Tversted I.F., Badmintonafd.

Herresingle U13 A Puljevinder Finale

Vinder af Pulje 1  

Vinder af Pulje 2  

175

Herredouble U13 A Pulje 1

1 Mads Pedersen
Sejlflod 

Mikkel Stengaard Sørensen

2 Peter Riisgaard
Brønderslev 

Emil Vad Madsen

3 Nicolai Aaen
St. Restrup 

Patrick Weesgaard

1-2  100
1-3  155
2-3  167

Damesingle U13 A Pulje 1

1 Karoline Havgaard Aalborg Triton 

2 Laura Van Dalm Brønderslev 

3 Maja Toft Høm Bindslev-Tversted 

4 Sofie Nyholm Henriksen Frederikshavn 

1-2  119
3-4  120
1-3  135
2-4  136
1-4  168
2-3  169

Damedouble U13 A

1 Laura Van Dalm Brønderslev 
Aalborg Triton Karoline Havgaard

2 Maja Toft Høm Bindslev-Tversted 

Frederikshavn Sofie Nyholm Henriksen

153

Mixed double U13 A

* 1 Sofie Nyholm Henriksen
Frederikshavn 

Mike Skovbo Frydkjær

2 Peter Riisgaard
Brønderslev 

Laura Van Dalm

101

3 Patrick Weesgaard St. Restrup 
Aalborg Triton Karoline Havgaard

* 4 Maja Toft Høm Bindslev-Tversted 

Brønderslev Emil Vad Madsen

108

158



Yonex Cup U9-U11-U13 i Bindslev

Bindslev -Tversted I.F., Badmintonafd.

Herresingle U13 B Pulje 1

1 Daniel Eftevand Bjergby-Mygdal 

2 Mads Pedersen Bindslev-Tversted 

3 Yngve Christtreu Hirtshals 

4 Oliver Toft Svenstrup 

1-2  102
3-4  103
1-3  113
2-4  114
1-4  137
2-3  138

Damesingle U13 B Pulje 1

1 Louise Munk Nielsen Støvring 

2 Nanna Vestergaard Larsen Brønderslev 

3 Matilde Bønnelykke Brønderslev 

4 Lærke Maysfelt Bindslev-Tversted 

1-2  149
3-4  150
1-3  163
2-4  164
1-4  173
2-3  174

Herresingle U13 C Pulje 1

1 Nicklas Bogut Níelsen Bindslev-Tversted 

2 Mikkel Vangkilde Knudsen Støvring 

3 Mads Jensen Hjørring 

* 4 Emil Pedersen Bjergby-Mygdal 

1- 2  104
3- 4  105
1- 3  123
2- 4  124
1- 4  141
2- 3  142

Herresingle U13 C Pulje 2

5 Anton Eg Olsen Bindslev-Tversted 

6 Marcus Uhrenholt Støvring 

7 Marc Mølgaard Christensen Frederikshavn 

5- 6  106
5- 7  125
6- 7  143

Herresingle U13 C Pulje 3

8 Theis Jensen Skagen 

9 Rasmus Mørk Hoppe Hjørring 

* 10 Nicolai Casper Bjergby-Mygdal 

8- 9  107
8-10  126
9-10  144

Herresingle U13 C Puljevinder Finale

Vinder af Pulje 1  

Vinder af Pulje 2  

Vinder af Pulje 3  154

176



Yonex Cup U9-U11-U13 i Bindslev

Bindslev -Tversted I.F., Badmintonafd.

Herredouble U13 C

* 1 Nicolai Casper
Bjergby-Mygdal 

Emil Pedersen

2 Marc Mølgaard Christensen
Frederikshavn 

Gustav Pallesen

159

3 Anton Eg Olsen Bindslev-Tversted 
Skagen Theis Jensen

* 4 Mikkel Vangkilde Knudsen
Støvring 

Marcus Uhrenholt

160

170

Herresingle U13 D Pulje 1

1 Mikkel Kristensen Strandby/Elling 

2 Oliver Pedersen Bjergby-Mygdal 

3 Gustav Pallesen Frederikshavn 

4 Jesper Brath Bjergby-Mygdal 

5 William Woldum Hjørring 

1-2  121
3-4  122
1-3  139
2-5  140
1-5  151
2-4  152
1-4  156
3-5  157
2-3  171
4-5  172

DELTAGERLISTE

abc Aalborg

Clara Løber (DS+DD)

Bagterp

Anthon Moldberg Kjeldsen (HS+HD)
Astrid Bak (DS+DD)

Julie Bang Nielsen (DS+DD)

Malthe Stoklund Hosbond (HS+HD)

Bindslev-Tversted

Anton Eg Olsen (HS+HD)
Christian Lindegaard Nielsen (HS)

Louis Valther Borch (HS+HD)

Lærke Maysfelt (DS)
Mads Pedersen (HS)

Maja Toft Høm (DS+DD+MD)

Marcus Wehrhan Engen (HS+HD)
Nicklas Bogut Níelsen (HS)

Nicoline Pedersen (DS)

Otto Eg Olsen (HS+HD)
Sebastian Bech Grøn (HS+HD)

Bjergby-Mygdal
Daniel Eftevand (HS)

Emil Pedersen (HS+HD)

Frederik Gjedsig Yder (HS+HD)
Jesper Brath (HS)

Laura Eilers (DS+DD)

Marco Sørensen (HS+HD)
Nicolai Casper (HS+HD)

Oliver Pedersen (HS)

William Møller (HS)

Brønderslev

Amalie Skov Ellegaard (DS+DD)
Christine Larsen (DS+DD+MD)

Emil Vad Madsen (HS+HD+MD)

Kajsa Van Dalm (DS+DD+MD)
Kasper Røjkjær Kjøbsted (HS+HD+MD)

Kristian Kollerup Andersen (HS+HD)

Kristian Riisgaard (HS+HD)
Laura Van Dalm (DS+DD+MD)



Yonex Cup U9-U11-U13 i Bindslev

Bindslev -Tversted I.F., Badmintonafd.

Magnus Koldkjær Larsen (HS+HD+MD)

Maja Vad Madsen (DS+DD)

Matilde Bønnelykke (DS)
Nanna Skovsgaard (DS+DD)

Nanna Vestergaard Larsen (DS)

Nicoline Huse Christensen (DS+DD)
Nicoline Mølgaard (DS+DD)

Nynne Hviid Pilgaard (DS+DD)

Oskar Bønnelykke (HS)
Peter Riisgaard (HS+HD+MD)

Sofie Røjkjær Kjøbsted (DS+DD)

Valdemar M. Christensen (HS+HD+MD)

Frederikshavn

Freya Schmidt (DS)
Gustav Pallesen (HS+HD)

Julie R. Jensen (DS+DD+MD)

Marc Mølgaard Christensen (HS+HD)
Mike Skovbo Frydkjær (HS+MD)

Sofie Nyholm Henriksen (DS+DD+MD)

Hirtshals

Yngve Christtreu (HS)

Hjørring

Emil Bak (HS)

Mads Jensen (HS)
Rasmus Mørk Hoppe (HS)

William Woldum (HS)

Højbjerg

Emma Irring Braüner (DS)

Jetsmark

Nicolaj Carstensen (HS)

Sejlflod

Daniel Stevnhoved (HS+HD)

Lasse Stengaard Sørensen (HS)
Mads Pedersen (HS+HD)

Mikkel Stengaard Sørensen (HS+HD)

Skagen

Caroline Sørensen (DS+DD)

Julie Hjermitslev (DS+DD)
Line Falk Andreasen (DS+DD+MD)

Lærke Thomsen (DS+DD)

Sofie Thomsen (DS+DD)

Theis Jensen (HS+HD)

St. Restrup

Magnus Horskjær (HS+HD)

Nicklas Lennø Weesgaard (HS+HD+MD)
Nicolai Aaen (HS+HD)

Patrick Weesgaard (HS+HD+MD)

Strandby/Elling

Andreas Kajgaard Andersen (HS)

Emil Kajgaard (HS+HD)
Martine Kajgaard Andersen (DS)

Mathias Fjølner (HS)

Mathilde Larsen (DS)
Mikkel Kristensen (HS)

Sebastian Spanner Madsen (HS)

Støvring

Cornelius Holst Christensen (HS+MD)

Ida Janum Riis (DS+DD+MD)
Lasse Mumgård Andersen (HS+HD)

Line Mumgård Andersen (DS)

Louise Munk Nielsen (DS)
Lucas Andersen (HS)

Marcus Uhrenholt (HS+HD)

Mathias Foldager Andersen (HS+HD)
Mikkel Vangkilde Knudsen (HS+HD)

Svenstrup
Oliver Toft (HS)

Viby J.
Christian Rohde Jørgensen (HS+HD+MD)

Vrå
Camilla Quist Slott (DS+MD)

Aalborg Triton
Aksel Albeck Gadegaard (HS)

Karoline Havgaard (DS+DD+MD)

Mads Havgaard (HS)

Antal klubber: 19

Antal deltagere: 94
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